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Description

200010030003
47471

10/03/2000
11:08:19

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199904090001
51421

200304230002
48970

04/23/2003
09:39:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199910280004
43721

200306090003
60460

06/09/2003
02:27:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200201290000
49701

200503020000
99430

03/02/2005
02:55:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BROWN,
ALLEN W

200202220000
89441

200603030001
02100

03/03/2006
03:11:59

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200311240007
70620

200208210003
97430

08/21/2002
10:16:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

200105210002
04571

200301140000
27110

01/14/2003
12:02:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200008030002
62441

200301140000
27260

01/14/2003
12:21:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200109240004
12681

200309180006
28040

09/18/2003
11:18:00

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200011140003
95041

201205170001
76340

05/17/2012
02:29:54

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CRUM KATHY
J

200803310001
28500

03/31/2008
12:57:35

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GARRIS,
JESSICA B

37 44 Lot#:72
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200804030001
34680

04/03/2008
08:45:23

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
JESSICA

5 98 Lot#:12 Book:5
Pg:98
Sub:OAKDALE
ESTATES

200804110001
47730

04/11/2008
10:46:33

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWTON,
MICHAEL

5 56 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:56
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS 3RD
SECTOR

200804110001
48380

04/11/2008
12:36:44

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
ANGELYN L

21 31 Lot#:11
Book:21 Pg:31
Sub:TIMBERLE
AF
TOWNHOMES

200804220001
62570

04/22/2008
10:22:06

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE REILLY,
PATRICK A

33 30 Lot#:53
Book:33 Pg:30
Sub:CAMERO
N WOODS
THIRD
ADDITION



200804220001
62720

04/22/2008
10:44:34

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
MATTHEW J

7 59 Lot#:27 Book:7
Pg:59
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
SECOND
ADDITION

200804220001
63290

04/22/2008
12:42:46

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CADE, DAVID
T

16 47 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:47
Sub:COUNTRY
CLUB
VILLAGE

200804250001
68570

04/25/2008
08:24:42

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CROTZER,
JASON W

17 83 Lot#:22 Lot:A
Book:17 Pg:83
Sub:PARK
PLACE THIRD
ADDITION

200804280001
71550

04/28/2008
11:19:33

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MCDOWELL,
STEVEN F JR

20 78 Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:78
Sub:KENTWO
OD FOURTH
ADDITION

200804280001
71770

04/28/2008
12:25:06

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE GENDRON,
CHARLES M

36 99 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:36 Pg:99
Sub:AMMERS
EE LAKES
SECOND
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200804300001
77240

04/30/2008
02:00:07

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BOGAARDS,
JEFFREY M

39 62 Lot#:13-1
Book:39 Pg:62
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 13

200805010001
77760

05/01/2008
09:17:25

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOYD, TANDI
M

7 86 Lot#:6 Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:86
Sub:FOX
HAVEN FIRST
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200805060001
84390

05/06/2008
09:54:46

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE MOON, SETH
A

29 33 Lot#:1161
Book:29 Pg:33
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
SECOND
ADDITION

200805070001
88290

05/07/2008
02:56:41

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SEGREST,
GREGORY A

24 74 Lot#:107
Book:24 Pg:74
Sub:COTTAGE
S AT
STONEHAVEN
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

200805070001
88360

05/07/2008
03:09:03

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE SWINT, MARC
A

21 104 Lot#:25
Book:21
Pg:104
Sub:SUMMER
BROOK
SECTOR 4



200805070001
88490

05/07/2008
03:09:16

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE CASH, JAMES
R

7 152 Lot#:25 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

200805090001
91610

05/09/2008
02:50:43

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDEN,
CHASE A

38 3 Lot#:30
Book:38 Pg:3
Sub:CROSS
CREEK FINAL
PLAT

200805150001
97870

05/15/2008
08:30:43

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE HOPE,
JOSEPH SKY

26 90 Lot#:49
Book:26 Pg:90
Sub:MARENG
O
SUBDIVISION
SECTOR TWO

200805150001
97940

05/15/2008
08:52:11

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
RICHARD A

20 12 Lot#:20
Book:20 Pg:12
Sub:WYNLAKE
SUBDIVISION
PHASE II

200805120001
93660

05/12/2008
03:07:45

MORTGAGE
SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE POCKSTALLE
R, JAMES E

26 27 Lot#:1004
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1


