Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	e= Grantee:	
			<u> </u>	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				<u>'</u>			Description
200010030003 47471	10/03/2000 11:08:19	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199904090001 51421	
200304230002 48970	04/23/2003 09:39:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199910280004 43721	
200306090003 60460	06/09/2003 02:27:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200201290000 49701	
200503020000 99430	03/02/2005 02:55:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BROWN, ALLEN W					200202220000 89441	
200603030001 02100	03/03/2006 03:11:59	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200311240007 70620	
200208210003 97430	08/21/2002 10:16:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE					200105210002 04571	
200301140000 27110	01/14/2003 12:02:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200008030002 62441	
200301140000 27260	01/14/2003 12:21:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200109240004 12681	
200309180006 28040	09/18/2003 11:18:00	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200011140003 95041	
201205170001 76340	05/17/2012 02:29:54	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CRUM KATHY						
200803310001 28500	03/31/2008 12:57:35	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARRIS, JESSICA B			37	44		Lot#:72 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECF EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200804030001 34680	04/03/2008 08:45:23	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, JESSICA			5	98		Lot#:12 Book:5 Pg:98 Sub:OAKDALE ESTATES
200804110001 47730	04/11/2008 10:46:33	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWTON, MICHAEL			5	56		Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:56 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS 3RD SECTOR
200804110001 48380	04/11/2008 12:36:44	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, ANGELYN L			21	31		Lot#:11 Book:21 Pg:31 Sub:TIMBERL AF TOWNHOMES
200804220001 62570	04/22/2008 10:22:06	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REILLY, PATRICK A			33	30		Lot#:53 Book:33 Pg:30 Sub:CAMERO N WOODS THIRD ADDITION

200804220001 62720	04/22/2008 10:44:34	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, MATTHEW J	7	59	Lot#:27 Book:7 Pg:59 Sub:RIVERCH ASE WEST SECOND ADDITION
200804220001 63290	04/22/2008 12:42:46	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADE, DAVID T	16	47	Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:47 Sub:COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE
200804250001 68570	04/25/2008 08:24:42	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROTZER, JASON W	17	83	Lot#:22 Lot:A Book:17 Pg:83 Sub:PARK PLACE THIRD ADDITION
200804280001 71550	04/28/2008 11:19:33	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCDOWELL, STEVEN F JR	20	78	Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:78 Sub:KENTWO OD FOURTH ADDITION
200804280001 71770	04/28/2008 12:25:06	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENDRON, CHARLES M	36	99	Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:36 Pg:99 Sub:AMMERS EE LAKES SECAND SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200804300001 77240	04/30/2008 02:00:07	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOGAARDS, JEFFREY M	39	62	Lot#:13-1 Book:39 Pg:62 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 2 PHASE 13
200805010001 77760	05/01/2008 09:17:25	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOYD, TANDI M	7	86	Lot#:6 Blk:C Book:7 Pg:86 Sub:FOX HAVEN FIRST SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200805060001 84390	05/06/2008 09:54:46	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOON, SETH A	29	33	Lot#:1161 Book:29 Pg:33 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE III SECOND ADDITION
200805070001 88290	05/07/2008 02:56:41	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEGREST, GREGORY A	24	74	Lot#:107 Book:24 Pg:74 Sub:COTTAGE S AT STONEHAVEN SECOND ADDITION PHASE TWO
200805070001 88360	05/07/2008 03:09:03	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SWINT, MARC A	21	104	Lot#:25 Book:21 Pg:104 Sub:SUMMER BROOK SECTOR 4

200805070001 88490	05/07/2008 03:09:16	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASH, JAMES R		7	152	Lot#:25 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
200805090001 91610	05/09/2008 02:50:43	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDEN, CHASE A		38	3	Lot#:30 Book:38 Pg:3 Sub:CROSS CREEK FINAL PLAT
200805150001 97870	05/15/2008 08:30:43	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOPE, JOSEPH SKY		26	90	Lot#:49 Book:26 Pg:90 Sub:MARENG O SUBDIVISION SECTOR TWO
200805150001 97940	05/15/2008 08:52:11	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, RICHARD A		20	12	Lot#:20 Book:20 Pg:12 Sub:WYNLAKE SUBDIVISION PHASE II
200805120001 93660	05/12/2008 03:07:45	MORTGAGE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POCKSTALLE R, JAMES E		26	27	Lot#:1004 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE 1